5/5/2015 Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Mixed Overall Championship

1 J.H. Reagan High School Rough Riders

2 Fern Creek Traditional High School Lady Leathernecks
3 Seneca Career Magnet Academy Lady Hawks

4 Airport High School Golden Talons

5 Papillion-La Vista South High School Centurions

6 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers

7 Bedichek Junior Marines Black Ice

8 North Salem High School Vanir Platoon

9 Ridge Community High school Lady Bolts

10  Palmetto High School Mung Ho Tigers

11 West Creek High School Coyote Pride

12 Winter Springs High School Bears

13 Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard
14 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins

15 Paul R Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

5,267
5,121
5,065
4,889
4,864
4,824
4,628
4,534
4,164
3,952
3,949
3,843
3,449
952

853

30/33



5/5/2015 Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Inspection

1 Seneca Career Magnet Academy Lady Hawks

2 Fern Creek Traditional High School Lady Leathernecks
3 Airport High School Golden Talons

4 J.H. Reagan High School Rough Riders

5 Papillion-La Vista South High School Centurions

6 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers

7 Ridge Community High school Lady Bolts

8 Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard
9 North Salem High School Vanir Platoon

10  Winter Springs High School Bears

11 Bedichek Junior Marines Black Ice

12 West Creek High School Coyote Pride

13 Palmetto High School Mung Ho Tigers

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

752
580
556
543
512
511
491
469
462
457
446
437
329
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5/5/2015

Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Regulation
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Seneca Career Magnet Academy
Fern Creek Traditional High School
Airport High School

J.H. Reagan High School

Ridge Community High school
Smith Cotton High School
Palmetto High School

North Salem High School

West Creek High School

Passaic High School

Bedichek Junior Marines

Winter Springs High School
Papillion-La Vista South High School

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Lady Hawks (Garcia )

Lady Leathernecks (Womack)
Golden Talons (Hickox)
Rough Riders (Mauricio)
Lady Bolts (Dominicci)
Black Tigers (Matsyokha)
Mung Ho Tigers (Ansbro **)
Vanir Platoon (Lawrence)
Coyote Pride (Woods)
Mighty Indian Guard (Perez)
Black Ice (De Leon)

Bears (Garcia)

Centurions (Rockwell)

889
872
815
799
794
787
753
4
718
710
701
667
666
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5/5/2015

Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Commander Trophy
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Seneca Career Magnet Academy
Fern Creek Traditional High School
Airport High School

J.H. Reagan High School

Ridge Community High school
Smith Cotton High School
Palmetto High School

North Salem High School

Passaic High School

West Creek High School

Winter Springs High School
Bedichek Junior Marines
Papillion-La Vista South High School

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Lady Hawks

Lady Leathernecks
Golden Talons
Rough Riders

Lady Bolts

Black Tigers

Mung Ho Tigers
Vanir Platoon
Mighty Indian Guard
Coyote Pride
Bears

Black Ice
Centurions

184
177
170
170
166
161
159
155
154
146
137
132
121
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5/5/2015 Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Color Guard

1 Seneca Career Magnet Academy Lady Hawks 865
2 Airport High School Golden Talons 810
3 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers 794
4 Papillion-La Vista South High School Centurions 785
5 North Salem High School Vanir Platoon 783
6 Palmetto High School Mung Ho Tigers 781
7 Fern Creek Traditional High School Lady Leathernecks 781
8 Ridge Community High school Lady Bolts 715
9 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins 686
10  Winter Springs High School Bears 671
11 J.H. Reagan High School Rough Riders 665
12 Paul R Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles 615
13 Bedichek Junior Marines Black Ice 589
14  West Creek High School Coyote Pride 577
15  Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard 438

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report 21/33



5/5/2015 Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Mixed Squad Exhibition

1 J.H. Reagan High School Rough Riders

2 Bedichek Junior Marines Black Ice

3 Fern Creek Traditional High School Lady Leathernecks
4 Papillion-La Vista South High School Centurions

5 Airport High School Golden Talons

6 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers

7 West Creek High School Coyote Pride

8 Seneca Career Magnet Academy Lady Hawks

9 North Salem High School Vanir Platoon

10  Winter Springs High School Bears

11 Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard
12 Palmetto High School Mung Ho Tigers

13 Ridge Community High school Lady Bolts

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

904
789
728
706
672
646
606
600
591
534
511
510
482
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5/5/2015 Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Exhibition

1 J.H. Reagan High School Rough Riders

2 Papillion-La Vista South High School Centurions

3 Bedichek Junior Marines Black Ice

4 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers

5 Fern Creek Traditional High School Lady Leathernecks
6 North Salem High School Vanir Platoon

7 Airport High School Golden Talons

8 West Creek High School Coyote Pride

9 Ridge Community High school Lady Bolts

10 Seneca Career Magnet Academy Lady Hawks

11 Palmetto High School Mung Ho Tigers

12 Winter Springs High School Bears

13 Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

930
870
857
765
751
718
687
525
525
518
504
445
354

27133



5/5/2015

Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Solo Exhibition
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http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
J.H. Reagan High School

J.H. Reagan High School
Summerlin Academy

Floyd Central High School
Creekview High School

Ridge Community High school
Airport High School

Airport High School
Independent - FL - Biasotti
Summerlin Academy
Summerlin Academy
Independent - FL - Biasotti
Palmetto High School
Ringgold High School
Ringgold High School

West Creek High School

J.H. Reagan High School
Winter Springs High School
George Jenkins High School

Scarlet Griffins (Kremer)
Rough Riders (Ozuna)
Rough Riders (Padron, Matthew)
Lady Disciples (Sanchez)
Fire & Ice (DeSpain)
Grizzlies (Lelak)

Lady Bolts (Pace)

Golden Talons (Whetstone)
Golden Talons (Knight)
Valkyrie Guard (Biasotti )
Lady Disciples (Christian)
Lady Disciples (Noriega)
Valkyrie Guard (Kuduk)
Mung Ho Tigers (Avendano)
Tiger Guard (Witt)

Tiger Guard (Howard)
Coyote Pride (Reed)

Rough Riders (Padron, Mia)
Bears (Gracia)

Lady Eagles (Sullivan)

708
700
684
682
668
664
621
600
594
587
577
561
557
557
546
541
507
471
420
401
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5/5/2015

Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Dual Exhibition

Brandeis High School

J.H. Reagan High School
Airport High School
Bedichek Junior Marines
Palmetto High School

Ridge Community High school
West Creek High School
Summerlin Academy
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Airport High School
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Independent - FL - Biasotti
Floyd Central High School
Paul R Brown Leadership Academy
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Ringgold High School

N

Winter Springs High School
Winter Springs High School

-
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http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

B-1 Bombers (Cardona & Darland)

Rough Riders (Mauricio & Munoz)
Golden Talons (Hickox & Knight)

Black Ice (Cruz & Pena)

Mung Ho Tigers (Holmes & Carpenter)
Lady Bolts (Pace & Solorio)

Coyote Pride (Saunders & Smith-Southern)
Lady Disciples (Giffin & Rosario)

Golden Talons (Whetstone & Howard)
Valkyrie Guard (Biasotti & Kuduk)

Fire & Ice (DeSpain & Reas)

John L. Foye Rifles (Ballard & McAllister)
Tiger Guard (Howard & Witt)

Bears (Manzo & Gracia)

Bears (Jacobs & Dzon)

884
850
809
808
790
789
41
728
675
666
651
642
617
570
170
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