# 2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Overall Championship

1	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	5,267
2	Fern Creek Traditional High School	Lady Leathernecks	5,121
3	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Hawks	5,065
4	Airport High School	Golden Talons	4,889
5	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions	4,864
6	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	4,824
7	Bedichek Junior Marines	Black Ice	4,628
8	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	4,534
9	Ridge Community High school	Lady Bolts	4,164
10	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	3,952
11	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	3,949
12	Winter Springs High School	Bears	3,843
13	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	3,449
14	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	952
15	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	853

### 2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

#### Masters Level - Mixed Inspection

1	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Hawks	752
2	Fern Creek Traditional High School	Lady Leathernecks	580
3	Airport High School	Golden Talons	556
4	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	543
5	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions	512
6	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	511
7	Ridge Community High school	Lady Bolts	491
8	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	469
9	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	462
10	Winter Springs High School	Bears	457
11	Bedichek Junior Marines	Black Ice	446
12	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	437
13	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	329

### 2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

#### Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Regulation

1	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Hawks (Garcia )	889
2	Fern Creek Traditional High School	Lady Leathernecks (Womack)	872
3	Airport High School	Golden Talons (Hickox)	815
4	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders (Mauricio)	799
5	Ridge Community High school	Lady Bolts (Dominicci)	794
6	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers (Matsyokha)	787
7	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers (Ansbro **)	753
8	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon (Lawrence)	741
9	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride (Woods)	718
10	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard (Perez)	710
11	Bedichek Junior Marines	Black Ice (De Leon)	701
12	Winter Springs High School	Bears (Garcia)	667
13	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions (Rockwell)	666

### 2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Commander Trophy

1	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Hawks	184
2	Fern Creek Traditional High School	Lady Leathernecks	177
3	Airport High School	Golden Talons	170
4	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	170
5	Ridge Community High school	Lady Bolts	166
6	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	161
7	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	159
8	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	155
9	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	154
10	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	146
11	Winter Springs High School	Bears	137
12	Bedichek Junior Marines	Black Ice	132
13	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions	121

# 2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Color Guard

1	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Hawks	865
2	Airport High School	Golden Talons	810
3	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	794
4	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions	785
5	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	783
6	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	781
7	Fern Creek Traditional High School	Lady Leathernecks	781
8	Ridge Community High school	Lady Bolts	715
9	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	686
10	Winter Springs High School	Bears	671
11	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	665
12	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	615
13	Bedichek Junior Marines	Black Ice	589
14	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	577
15	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	438

# 2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Squad Exhibition

1	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	904
2	Bedichek Junior Marines	Black Ice	789
3	Fern Creek Traditional High School	Lady Leathernecks	728
4	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions	706
5	Airport High School	Golden Talons	672
6	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	646
7	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	606
8	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Hawks	600
9	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	591
10	Winter Springs High School	Bears	534
11	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	511
12	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	510
13	Ridge Community High school	Lady Bolts	482

Scoring Packet 5/5/2015

# **2015 National High School Drill Team Championships** Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Exhibition

1	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	930
2	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions	870
3	Bedichek Junior Marines	Black Ice	857
4	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	765
5	Fern Creek Traditional High School	Lady Leathernecks	751
6	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	718
7	Airport High School	Golden Talons	687
8	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	525
9	Ridge Community High school	Lady Bolts	525
10	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Hawks	518
11	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	504
12	Winter Springs High School	Bears	445
13	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	354

### 2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

#### Masters Level - Mixed Solo Exhibition

1	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins (Kremer)	708
2	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders (Ozuna)	700
3	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders (Padron, Matthew)	684
4	Summerlin Academy	Lady Disciples (Sanchez)	682
5	Floyd Central High School	Fire & Ice (DeSpain)	668
6	Creekview High School	Grizzlies (Lelak)	664
7	Ridge Community High school	Lady Bolts (Pace)	621
8	Airport High School	Golden Talons (Whetstone)	600
9	Airport High School	Golden Talons (Knight)	594
10	Independent - FL - Biasotti	Valkyrie Guard (Biasotti )	587
11	Summerlin Academy	Lady Disciples (Christian)	577
12	Summerlin Academy	Lady Disciples (Noriega)	561
13	Independent - FL - Biasotti	Valkyrie Guard (Kuduk)	557
14	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers (Avendano)	557
15	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard (Witt)	546
16	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard (Howard)	541
17	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride (Reed)	507
18	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders (Padron, Mia)	471
19	Winter Springs High School	Bears (Gracia)	420
20	George Jenkins High School	Lady Eagles (Sullivan)	401

# 2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

#### Masters Level - Mixed Dual Exhibition

1	Brandeis High School	B-1 Bombers (Cardona & Darland)	884
2	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders (Mauricio & Munoz)	850
3	Airport High School	Golden Talons (Hickox & Knight)	809
4	Bedichek Junior Marines	Black Ice (Cruz & Pena)	808
5	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers (Holmes & Carpenter)	790
6	Ridge Community High school	Lady Bolts (Pace & Solorio)	789
7	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride (Saunders & Smith-Southern)	741
8	Summerlin Academy	Lady Disciples (Giffin & Rosario)	728
9	Airport High School	Golden Talons (Whetstone & Howard)	675
10	Independent - FL - Biasotti	Valkyrie Guard (Biasotti & Kuduk)	666
11	Floyd Central High School	Fire & Ice (DeSpain & Reas)	651
12	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles (Ballard & McAllister)	642
13	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard (Howard & Witt)	617
14	Winter Springs High School	Bears (Manzo & Gracia)	570
15	Winter Springs High School	Bears (Jacobs & Dzon)	170